5
Epoxy Coating Drawer Slides
King Slide offers a variety of ball bearing slides. Consistent high quality product
and well planned production capacity in our factories have earned the trust of
customers world-wide.
Choosing King Slide will keep you away from frequent annoyances such as
doubtful loading capacity and short product life cycle. The best slide comes from
King Slide. Our quality is the best warranty.

8135-500S
8133-400S
8134-400S
8135-400S
Item No.
Slide Hight
mm
Slide Length
mm (inch)
Min Internal
Cabinet Depth
mm (inch)
Actual Loss
Of Extension
mm
8133-350S 86 350.0 (13.78) 357.0 (14.06) 67
8133-400S 86 400.0 (15.75) 407.0 (16.02) 67
8133-450S 86 450.0 (17.72) 457.0 (18.00) 77
8133-500S 86 500.0 (19.69) 507.0 (19.96) 84
8133-550S 86 550.0 (21.65) 557.0 (21.93) 92
Dimension Specifications
Specifications
Applications
Note: Holes other than those shown may be in the slide member at King Slide's option and may change without notice.

8135-500S
8133-400S
8134-400S
8135-400S
Item No.
Slide Hight
mm
Slide Length
mm (inch)
Min Internal
Cabinet Depth
mm (inch)
Actual Loss
Of Extension
mm
8134-350S 118 350.0 (13.78) 357.0 (14.06) 67
8134-400S 118 400.0 (15.75) 407.0 (16.02) 67
8134-450S 118 450.0 (17.72) 457.0 (18.00) 77
8134-500S 118 500.0 (19.69) 507.0 (19.96) 84
8134-550S 118 550.0 (21.65) 557.0 (21.93) 92
Dimension Specifications
Specifications
Applications
Note: Holes other than those shown may be in the slide member at King Slide's option and may change without notice.

8135-500S
8133-400S
8134-400S
8135-400S
Item No.
Slide Hight
mm
Slide Length
mm (inch)
Min Internal
Cabinet Depth
mm (inch)
Actual Loss
Of Extension
mm
8135-350S 150 350.0 (13.78) 357.0 (14.06) 67
8135-400S 150 400.0 (15.75) 407.0 (16.02) 67
8135-450S 150 450.0 (17.72) 457.0 (18.00) 77
8135-500S 150 500.0 (19.69) 507.0 (19.96) 84
8135-550S 150 550.0 (21.65) 557.0 (21.93) 92
Dimension Specifications
Specifications
Applications
Note: Holes other than those shown may be in the slide member at King Slide's option and may change without notice.